www.3peakic.com.cn Rev.0.04
1 / 14
LM2904A/LM2902A
36V General Purpose Op Amps
Features
 Supply Voltage: 3V to 36V
 Low Supply Current: 100μA per channel
 Input Common-Mode Voltage Range Includes Ground

Output Swing -> Output Voltage Swing from Positive and Negative Rail; Output Voltage Swing
Low–> Output Voltage Swing from Negative Rail
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity
LM2904A-SR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin SOIC 2904A 3 Tape and Reel, 4000
LM2904AL1-SR  -40 to 125°C 8-Pin SOIC 2904A 1 Tape and Reel, 4000
LM2904A-TSR  -40 to 125°C 8-Pin TSSOP 2904A 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
LM2904A-VR  -40 to 125°C 8-Pin MSOP 2904A 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
LM2902A-SR -40 to 125°C 14-Pin SOIC 2902A 3 Tape and Reel, 2500
LM2902AL1-SR -40 to 125°C 14-Pin SOIC 2902A 1 Tape and Reel, 2500
LM2902A-TR -40 to 125°C 14-Pin TSSOP 2902A 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
www.3peakic.com.cn Rev.0.04
4 / 14
LM2904A/LM2902A
36V General Purpose Op Amps